

PRESS RELEASE For Immediate Release

June 11, 2021

Martha's Vineyard Bank Hires William Wishart

Edgartown, MA – Martha's Vineyard Bank is pleased to welcome William (Bill) Wishart, Residential Loan Officer, to our team.

Bill's experience in residential lending and real estate spans three decades and includes lending, sales and development.

"I enjoy taking the mystery out of lending, so people can make wise choices," said Bill. "Once they understand the details, they are in a better position to borrow and make financial choices that work to their advantage."

"To me, there is nothing more satisfying than helping people change their lives and lifestyles with the means to obtain that new home," said Bill. "Whether it's a larger home to accommodate more family, a smaller home to make life easier, a second home to add that extra dimension to vacations and holidays, or maybe extra cash from a home equity loan to improve the home they already enjoy."

"We are excited that Bill is on-board at Martha's Vineyard Bank. Our customers will benefit greatly from his breadth of experience and his commitment to customer service," said Jeanne Ogden, Vice President of Retail Banking and Residential Lending at Martha's Vineyard Bank. Bill's commitment to customer service aligns well with Martha's Vineyard Bank's core values. "I don't mind getting questions or meeting folks outside typical banking hours," said Bill. "I'm working with brokers who are working nights and weekends and I understand that mindset."

Bill moved to Falmouth full-time in 2017, after spending summers in Falmouth his entire life. Bill looks forward to the chance to give back to a community that has meant so much to he and his family over the years. He holds both a Master of Business Administration degree and a Bachelor of Science degree in Civil Engineering from Northeastern University.

About Martha's Vineyard Bank

Martha's Vineyard Bank is a full-service bank headquartered in Edgartown, Massachusetts. Services offered include business and personal banking, trust, and investment services. The Bank operates 12 offices and 18 ATMs on Martha's Vineyard and in Falmouth, MA. Martha's Vineyard Bank reports \$1.03 Billion in total assets as of December 31, 2020. Bank deposits are fully insured through the Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation (FDIC) and the Depositor's Insurance Fund (DIF). Investment services provided by Martha's Vineyard Investment Advisors, a wholly-owned subsidiary of Martha's Vineyard Bank. www.mvbank.com